
ÃÁƒ|\uåN˛ EƒN˛Á∆

HOLIDAYS

TmoÊfi utƒÃ
26 Jan Fri Republic Day

“Áz¬y
02 Mar Fri Holi

™“Áƒy∫ \ÆÊoy
29 Mar Thu Mahavir Jayanti

TÏg ¢¿˛ÁFgz
30 Mar Fri Good Friday

§ÏÚ úÓum|™Á
30 Apr Mon Buddha Purnima

F|tÏ¬ u¢˛o∫ (∫™„\Áå)
16 Jun Sat Idul Fitr (Ramzan)

ÀƒoÊfioÁ utƒÃ
15 Aug Wed Independence Day

F|tÏ¬ „\Ï“Á (§N˛∫yt)
22 Aug Wed Idul Zuha (Bakrid)

\ã™Á…b™y (ƒ{∆åƒ)
03 Sep Mon Janmashtami (Vaishnavi)

Tmz∆ YoÏsy (uƒåÁÆN˛ YoÏsy|)
13 Sep Thu Ganesh Chaturthi (Vinayak Chaturthi)

™Ï“∫|™
21 Sep Fri Muharram

™“Án™Á TÁÂáy \ÆÊoy
02 Oct Tue Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday

t∆“∫Á (uƒ\Æ t∆™y)
19 Oct Fri Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)

tyƒÁ¬y (tyúÁƒÁ¬y)
07 Nov Wed Diwali (Deepavali)

ú¿Áz¢z b ™Áz“™t \ÆÊoy
(F|t-L-u™¬Át)

21 Nov Wed Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday
(Id-E-Milad)
TÏª åÁåN˛ \ÆÊoy

23 Nov Fri Guru Nanak’s Birthday
uN¿˛À™Ã utƒÃ

25 Dec Tue Christmas Day

uå§˙uáo EƒN˛Á∆

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

åƒ ƒ | utƒÃ
01 Jan Mon New Year’s Day

™N˛∫ ÃÊN¿˛Áãoy / úÁÊzT¬
14 Jan Sun Makara Sankranti / Pongal

N˛åÏ™Á
15 Jan Mon Kanuma

§ÃÊo úÊY™y / »y úÊY™y
22 Jan Mon Basanth Panchami / Sri Panchami

TÏª ∫uƒtÁÃ \ÆÊoy
31 Jan Wed Guru Ravidas’s Birthday

ÀƒÁ™y tÆÁåÊt Ã∫Àƒoy \ÆÊoy
10 Feb Sat Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti

™“Á u∆ƒ∫Áufi
14 Feb Wed Mahashivarathri

u∆ƒÁ\y \ÆÊoy
19 Feb Mon Shivaji Jayanti

“Ázu¬N˛Á t“å / gÁz¬ÆÁfiÁ
01 Mar Thu Holika Dahan / Dolyatra

Y{fi ∆ÏM¬Áut / TÏu‰g úÁ‰gƒÁ /
ÆÏTÁut / Y{oy YÁÂt

18 Mar Sun Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava /
Ugadi / Cheti Chand
∫Á™ åƒ™y

25 Mar Sun Ram Navami
F|Àb∫ ∫uƒƒÁ∫

01 Apr Sun Easter Sunday
“„\∫o E¬y \ÆÊoy

01 Apr Sun Hazarat Ali’s Birthday
§{ÃÁQy / uƒ∆Ó / ™ÃÁty

14 Apr Sat Vaisakhi / Vishu / Mesadi
§{ÃÁQÁut (§ÊTÁ¬) / §“ÁT u§“Ï (EÃ™)

15 Apr Sun Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Behag Bihu (Assam)
TÏª ∫ƒÎ¸åÁs \ÆÊoy

09 May Wed Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday
\™Áo-G¬-uƒtÁ

15 Jun Fri Jamat-Ul-Vida
∫s ÆÁfiÁ

14 Jul Sat Rath Yatra
úÁ∫Ãy åƒ ƒ |

17 Aug Fri Parsi New Year’s day / Nauraj
ƒ∫¬fl™y ƒ¿o

24 Aug Fri Varalaxmi Vratham
EÁzm™ / uoª EÁzm™ utƒÃ

25 Aug Sat Onam or Thiru Onam Day
∫qÁ §Êáå

26 Aug Sun Raksha Bandhan
t∆“∫Á (™“Á Ãõo™y)

16 Oct Tue Dussehra (Maha Saptami)
t∆“∫Á (™“Á E…b™y) /
§oN˛©™Á (oz¬ÊTÁåÁ)

17 Oct Wed Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) /
Batukamma Festival (Telangana)
t∆“∫Á (™“Á åƒ™y)

18 Oct Thu Dussehra (Maha Navami)
™“ÁJu  ƒÁ¬™yuN˛ \ÆÊoy

24 Oct Wed Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday
N˛∫N˛ YoÏsy| (N˛∫ƒÁ YÁ{s)

27 Oct Sat Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth)
tyúÁƒÁ¬y (tuqm ßÁ∫o) / å∫N˛ YoÏt|Ãy

06 Nov Tue Deepavali (South India) / Naraka Chaturdasi
TÁzƒá|å úÓ\Á

08 Nov Thu Govardhan Puja
ßÁF| tÓ\

09 Nov Fri Bhai Duj
üuo“Á∫  …ey ÆÁ ÃÓÆ|  …ey (Ze úÓ\Á)

13 Nov Tue Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja)
TÏª ozT §“ÁtÏ∫ úÏlÆ uous

24 Nov Sat Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day
uN¿˛À™Ã ÃÊÜÆÁ

24 Dec Mon Christmas Eve
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ÃÁz™ MON
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§Ïá WED
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∫uƒ SUN
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TÏª THU
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31 3 10 17 24
4 11 18 25
5 12 19 26
6 13 20 27
7 14 21 28

1 8 15 22 29
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ÃÁz™ MON
™ÊT¬ TUE
§Ïá WED
TÏª THU
∆ÏN¿˛ FRI
∆uå SAT
∫uƒ SUN

2018

2018

2018


